
RESOLUTION NO. 469 
ORDER GRA TING BUDGET EXTENSION 

WHEREAS, according to a Notice of H aring, adopt d by th 
don December 17, 1974, declaring that unfor en x ns had 

for which ther is insufficient funds in th following Curr nt Ex 
Budgets; land 

WHEREAS, in the judgm nt of th 
Mason County that uch xpenditure 
will be required to me t th m: 

Board it i to the b st int r t of 
are nee s ry, nd the follo ing sums 

held 
th 
ing 

~==~~~~~~~~~: - To coqer shortag du to ov r-estimation 
of inter st r venue ----------------------------------------- $144.20 

COUNTY CLERK - for the following budget categori 
Salarie & Wag for xtra H lp 
Personal B nefita for Ho pit 1 & Med. In • 
Supplie for general upplies 
Supplies for photo suppli s 
Other S rvic Charges (Telephon & Post ge) 
I suranc Bond 
Tr vel Exp n e 
Machin intenance 

s ---------
300.00 
100.00 

50.00 
900.00 
200.00 

50.00 
50.00 

150.00 
$1,800.90 

PROSECUTOR - For supplies, Maintenance & o r tion 

1,800.00 

1,000.00 

WHEREAS, it was ord r d that a Be r1ng on id Budg t exten ion be 
at 11:00 A.M., Monday, December 30, 1974, at a regular session of 

Bo rd, at wh1ch tim and place no one appeared to object to the gran -
of the Budg t ext nsion&i 

NOW , THEREFORE, in the judgment of the Board the abov 
sio~in amount as et out above must be appropriat d, and 
HEREBY AUTHORIZED from th Curr nt Expense Fund, to provide 
stated xpenditur a, according to th laws gov rning buag t 

budg t 
the m 
for the 

xt n­
is 
bove 

xten ion • 

DATED this 30th day of D cember, 1974. 

ATTEST; 

d~-;6?. ~ ~ ~ 
Audflor & Clerk ~e Board. 

cc: Cmmrs. 
Auditor 
Trea urer 
Clerk 
Prosecutor 
Iva 
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